The best soluƟon
for advanced industrial
applicaƟons
SPG SPG SERIES SINGLE POINT LOAD CELLS, C3 CLASS
Load cells for off center loads, suitable for
example to build CE-M approved scales with a
single load cell; maximum plaƞorm dimensions
of 600x600 mm.

Colour Function
YELLOW SHIELD
WHITE OUTPUT +
GREEN SENSE +
BLUE INPUT +
RED OUTPUT -
GREY SENSE -
BLACK INPUT -
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Codice
Piatto
Max (mm)
Max
(kg)
SPG10-1  300x300 10
SPG15-1  450x450 15
SPG20-1  450x450 20
SPG30-1  450x450 30
SPG50-1  600x600 50
SPG100-1  600x600 100
SPG200-1  600x600 200
SALES AND TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE SERVICE
All the specifications and images can be subject to variations and upgrades without prior notice.